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Same Day Delivery

San Diego

5045 Convoy Street
San Diego, CA 92111 
PH: (858) 565-8866

FX: (858) 565-1913

Fullerton

4278 North Harbor Blvd. 
Fullerton, CA 92835

PH: (714) 685-5340

FX: (714) 670-9656

Fullerton

4278 North Harbor Blvd. 
Fullerton, CA 92835

PH: (714) 685-5340

FX: (714) 670-9656

Southern California

Name Title E-mail Address Phone

Kyle Noakes Director of Project knoakes@1sourcedist.com (760) 814-4646

Roberta Gonzales Project Operations Manager rgonzales@1sourcedist.com (760) 405-5940

Justin Virtucio Switchgear Projects Lead jvirtucio@1sourcedist.com (714) 589-9454

Kim Dixon Switchgear Quotations kdixon@1sourcedist.com (909) 821-9634

Robert Graham Switchgear Quotations rgraham@1sourcedist.com (661) 220-9240

Michael Clouser Switchgear Quotations mclouser@1sourcedist.com (619) 694-7548

Tayler Yoshimura Switchgear Bid Coordinator tyoshimura@1sourcedist.com (657)248-5401

Tap Pham Switchgear Project Manager tpham@1sourcedist.com (714) 462-0676

Alice Yoshimura Switchgear Project Manager ayoshimura@1sourcedist.com (657) 250-2677

Daniel Lynn Master Project Manager dlynn@1sourcedist.com (619) 402-6905

Erik Lund Switchgear Specialist elund@1sourcedist.com (562) 338-5169

Maria Adorno Project Accountant moreno@1sourcedist.com (760) 966-4514

Temecula

41437 Buecking Drive
Temecula, CA 92590

PH: (951) 296-6410

FX: (951) 296-6411

Next Day Delivery

Riverside

2020 Iowa Avenue 
Riverside, CA 92507

PH: (909) 783-1000

FX: (909) 783-6855

Oceanside

3951 Oceanic Drive
Oceanside, CA 92056

PH: (760) 966-4500

FX: (760) 966-4598
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